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Klasyfikacja 2. WTK

Nazwisko i imie

ULATOWSKI Wiktor
MALARZ Dawid
STANIOWSKI Dawid
STASZCZYK Jakub
HEINKE Tymoteusz
GROCHOLSKI Mitosz
STANIOWSKI Stanistaw
KORNECKI Arkadiusz
POLAK Tomasz

ZAJAC Szymon
ZMIJEWSKI Cezary
KUCHARSKI Franciszek
WALENSKI Michat
KOZERSKI Michat
BOGUSZ Krzysztof
MRUK Jan
PIOTROWSKI Lucjan
STAWICKI Szymon
MOLINSKI Jakub
KRAJEWSKI Krzysztof
SKRZYDLOWSKI Tobiasz
PROSNIEWSKI Adam
DZIADOSZ Mateusz
BADOWSKI Marcin
KALISZ Karol

SOWA Sebastian
BARYtA Aleksander
WILK Anatol

WANTOCH-REKOWSKI Jakub

ZWOLSKI Dominik
ZACHARA Antoni
STANIMIR Antoni
MIKICIUK Mikotaj
PALUCH Dominik
IMIELINSKI Krzysztof
KOPROWSKI Mitosz

Nr LO

4379
1005
6938
4376
1002
1014
6939
4521
1006
5901
3709
3700
3706
6357
6354
6358
4373
3087
4196
10686
664
4374
5893
3073
4372
4199
3361
4380
4526
4384
6359
7652
139
4742
9722
4520

Rok ur.

2007
2008
2010
2008
2008
2013
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2008
2007
2009
2007
2010
2007
2011
2008
2007
2010
2009
2007
2007
2009
2008
2011
2007
2012
2011
2007
2010
2007
2008
2009

KADETOW

Klub

WOLAVIA Wotow

KU AZS UE Wroctaw

LKS ODRA Gtoska
WOLAVIA Wotéw

KU AZS UE Wroctaw

KU AZS UE Wroctaw

LKS ODRA Gtoska
TOPSPIN Dzierzoniow
KU AZS UE Wroctaw

KS GORNIK Polkowice
UKS LIDER Milicz

UKS LIDER Milicz

UKS LIDER Milicz

GOKIS Katy Wroctawskie
GOKIS Katy Wroctawskie
GOKIS Katy Wroctawskie
WOLAVIA Wotéw
SOKOt Jerzmanowa
ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
ULKS SLEZA Wiry

TKS GRANIT Strzelin
WOLAVIA Wotéw

KS GORNIK Polkowice
SOKOt Jerzmanowa
WOLAVIA Wotéw
ROKITA Brzeg Dolny

KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
WOLAVIA Wotow
TOPSPIN Dzierzoniow
WOLAVIA Wotow

GOKIS Katy Wroctawskie
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
IKS SPIN Bozejowice

KS AZS AWF Wroctaw

KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
TOPSPIN Dzierzoniow

Punkty

60
57
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
41
39
38
35
35
32
32
27
27
27
27
21
21
21
21
17
16
13
13
11
11
11
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